206 West Julie Drive - Suite 2, Tempe, AZ  85283  |  United States of America
Tel:  480-483-3777 |  Toll Free:  1-800-808-7837
www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
6U VME USB DVD with
Fixed Drive Module
RRT-6UVME-USB- DVD-F
The 6U VME USB drive module provides support for both a DVD drive and a fixed USB

www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
Ordering Information
RRT-6UVME-USB-DVD-F  - FP - MLC - 480GB - FE - UR .
Options May be left blank
  Example:  RRT-6UVME-USB-DVD-F-FP-SLC-30GB-FE
 Example:  RRT-6UVME-USB-DVD-F-FP-MLC-480GB-UR
USB Interface
FP - Front Panel
Conformal Coating
UR  - polyurethane
AR  - acrylic
Capacity
Any capacity up to 2TB
Security Type
FE - Fast Erase
SE1 - NSA/CSS Manual 9-12 Erase
SE2 - RCC-TG IRIG 106-07 Chapter 10 Erase
DD - Drive Destroy
Disk Type
SLC - Single Level SSD
MLC - Multi Level SSD
HDD - Hard Disk Drive
206 West Julie Drive - Suite 2, Tempe, AZ  85283  |  United States of America
Tel:  480-483-3777 |  Toll Free:  1-800-808-7837
www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
6U VME USB DVD Drive w/Fixed Drive Module
Specifications
Red Rock Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to modify, change or discontinue specific products within its product line at its own
discretion. Red Rock Technologies, Inc. does not assume any liability resulting from the application or use of its products. The information
contained herein has been checked and is believed to be entirely accurate, however, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies.
 “Red Rock Technologies” and the mountain logo are registered trademarks of Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
© Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.  All rights reserved.  (Rev. 01/30/2018)
Performance
Version HDD SSD - SLC SSD - MLC DVD
Capacities Up to 2TB Up to 480GB Up to 1TB Standard CD/DVD
Interface USB2
Sector Size 512 bytes
Reliability
MTBF – VME Board 3,000,000 hours
MTBF – HDD 500,000 hours
MTBF - SSD 1,000,000-3,000,000 hours
MTBF – DVD 60,000 hours
Power
Voltage   +5V +/- 5%